Office: 278 Meldrum

Westminster College of Salt Lake City
School of Arts and Sciences
Class and Office Schedule

Christopher A. Cline
Spring, 2024
Phone: 832-2346

Time

Monday

8:00

8:50

Physics 152
150 Meldrum

9:00

9:50

8:00-9:50

10:00

10:50

11:00

11:50

12:00

12:50

1:00

1:50

2:00

2:50

3:00

3:50

4:00

4:50

5:00

5:50

6:00

6:50

7:00

7:50

8:00

8:50

Wednesday Friday

Fluid Dynamics Physics 152 Fluid Dynamics Physics 152
Research 150 Meldrum Research 150 Meldrum
8:00-9:50 8:00-9:50 8:00-9:50 8:00-9:50

Physics 425
150 Meldrum 150 Meldrum

Physics 425

10:00 -11:50 10:00 -11:50

Various
and
Sundry
Office Faculty
Hours Meetings

1:00 - 4:00




